Easter window pictures

Instructions No. 3006

o/ 4 Difficulty: Beginner

® Working time: 4 Hours

Would you like to decorate your windows, mirrors or tiles or make beautiful Window Colour decoration pendants? Our free
templates for the cute bunnies are perfect for young and old. The bunnies are easy to colour in with Window Color and will
be an eye-catcher in your home.

This is how you design the bunny pictures:

Print out our templates in any size you like.
Now choose a film:

You can easily remove the dried pictures from thetransparent film and stick them directly to windows, mirrors or tiles. The pictures will stick to thepinwheel
film. You can cut them out with scissors, make a hole and add ribbon and loop them up.

Now place your template under the desired film. Trace the contours with theVBS Window Fantasy contour in black. You can vary the patterns of the balloon or
bunny as you wish. Decide for yourself whether you prefer lines, bunting, dots or another pattern.

Tip: The fine whiskers can be drawn on with the Posca marker once the colour has dried.

The outline should dry for approx. 2 hours. Then paint the inner areas with any colour you like. Your pictures must then be left to dry for approx. 24 hours.

Article information:

Article number Article name Qty
591201 Transparent pockets "Window Color", 100 pieces 1
595179 Windmill / Mobile-Foil 1



754088-17
754088-61
754088-55
754088-21
754088-57
754088-37
754088-25
754088-06
754088-82
754088-00
970373

133050

398749-01
567725-07

VBS Window Fantasy, 85 mIContour Black
VBS Window Fantasy, 85 mlOchre

VBS Window Fantasy, 85 mlLime

VBS Window Fantasy, 85 mISun yellow
VBS Window Fantasy, 85 mlPurple
VBS Window Fantasy, 85 mIPastel Blue
VBS Window Fantasy, 85 mlOrange
VBS Window Fantasy, 85 mIRose

VBS Window Fantasy, 85 mlice

VBS Window Fantasy, 85 mlIClear

VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"
VBS Hole puncher

Warp yarnWhite

POSCA Marker PC-TMCBlack
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